
LOT 10 BLOCK WEST COLUMBIA EAST-

819-2069, WD 1220-1567, WD 1293-

WERNER HOLLY
4114 SW OLD WIRE RD
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

35-5S-16-03755-013

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

35516.010 1.00/

05/13/2024 MLU

05/14/2024 JS 4.00 24,000 0 0 24,000

STANDARD
3

136,587
16,840
24,000

177,427
101,037
76,390

HX HB 50,722
25,668

177,427
0

172,047

1293/1472 4/27/2015 WD Q I 01 32,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KENNETH F KEEN (MARRI

HOLLY WERNER (SINGL

1220/1567 8/30/2011 WD Q V 01 18,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARTHA NEWTON

KENNETH F KEEN
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000049554 Roof Replacement 9,500 04/04/2024

32973 M H 532 05/13/2015

2017HX Base Yr

4114 SW OLD WIRE RD, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,560 117.9000 110.83 172,895 2014 2014 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 MANUF 1 – 100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1560

BAS 1,560 100 1,560 136,587

1,560 1,560 136,587

BAS= W60 S26 E60 N26$.

BAS

60

26

60

26

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2014 2014 3 100 540

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 1,500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 800

5 0081 DECKING WI 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 500

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 6,500

16,840

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 24,000.00 24,000.00 24,000


